Seaside Park Historical Society Borough of Seaside Park 125th Anniversary Publication

You may enclose your business card to be used in your ad. Space is provided below for you to include a copy of your advertisement and/or additional information. Please make checks payable to *Seaside Park Historical Society*. Mail completed form with payment to:

Seaside Park Historical Society PO Box 10 Seaside Park, NJ 08752

Please return the enclosed form with your donation and business card or advertisement copy. You may also send your advertisement through email to <u>seasideparkhistoricalsociety@gmail.com</u> in word document, JPEG, or PDF.

We look forward to seeing you throughout our year long celebration of our wonderful community and thank you for your continued support!

Company	Contact Name
Street address	City, State, Zip
Telephone	Email
Enclosed is my check for the following size ad (chec ***Sponsorship Packages include publication ad	
SOLD Front Inside Cover \$750 (Color or black and white) / Sponsorship Package \$1000	Half Page \$175 / Sponsorship Package \$325
SOLD Back Inside Cover \$750 (Color or black and white) / Sponsorship Package \$1000	Quarter Page \$100 / Sponsorship Package \$250
Full Page (8 ½ x 11) \$300 / Sponsorship Package \$500	Business Card (¹ / ₈ Page) \$75 / Sponsorship Package \$225
SOLD Middle of Book (color) \$500 / Sponsorship Package \$700	Line \$25

All Advertisements within the booklet will be black and white unless otherwise noted

Borough of Seaside Park www.seasideparknj.org

Seaside Park Historical Society <u>https://sites.google.com/view/seasideparkhistoricalsociety/home</u> Be sure to follow us on Instagram @SeasidePark125 and Facebook at Seaside Park Historical Society